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2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR   

August 19 Friday New Teacher Day (8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.) 

August 22 Monday Institute Day – No School 

August 23 Tuesday Institute Day – No School 

August 25 Thursday First Day of Student Attendance – 1:30 p.m.  Early Dismissal 

September 5 Monday LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL 

September 28 Wednesday School Improvement Day – 11:30 a.m. Early Dismissal  

October 10 Monday COLUMBUS DAY – NO SCHOOL 

October 26 Wednesday School Improvement Day – 11:30 a.m. Early Dismissal 

November 8  Tuesday ELECTION DAY - NO SCHOOL 

November 16 Wednesday  School Improvement Day – 11:30 Early Dismissal  

Parent Teacher Conferences – 4:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

November 21 Monday Parent-Teacher Conferences – NO SCHOOL 

Conferences – 12:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. & 5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

November 21 -25 Monday – Friday NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Week 

Dec. 23 – Jan. 6 Friday - Friday Winter Break – NO SCHOOL 

January 9 Monday School Reopens 

January 16 Monday DR MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY – NO SCHOOL  

January 25 Wednesday School Improvement Day – 11:30 a.m. Early Dismissal 

February 17 Friday Institute Day – NO SCHOOL 

February 20 Monday PRESIDENTS DAY – NO SCHOOL 

February 22 Wednesday School Improvement Day – 11:30 a.m. Early Dismissal 

March 6 Monday Parent-Teacher Conference – NO SCHOOL 

Conferences – 12:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. & 5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

March 27 – March 31 Monday-Friday SPRING BREAK 

April 4 Tuesday ELECTION DAY - NO SCHOOL 

April 7 Friday NO SCHOOL 

April 10 Monday Institute Day – No School 

April 26 Wednesday School Improvement Day – 11:30 a.m. Dismissal 

May 24 Wednesday School Improvement Day – 11:30 a.m. Dismissal 

May 29 Monday MEMORIAL DAY  - NO SCHOOL 

June 7 Wednesday 8th Grade Graduation 

June 9 Friday Last Day of School – 1:30 p.m. Early Dismissal 

June 12, 13, 14, 15, 169 M, T, W,Th, F Emergency Days – If Needed 
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